GÜMRÜK LABORATUVARLARI 2019 YILI İSTATİSTİKLERİ

	Dönem 
	TEMEL KİMYA BİRİMİ
	PETROL BİRİMİ
	GIDA BİRİMİ
	KAĞIT-TEKSTİL BİRİMİ
	METAL BİRİMİ
	TOPLAM

	2019
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	BS
	NS
	BS
	NS
	BS
	NS
	BS
	NS
	BS
	NS
	BS
	NS

	OCAK
	1688
	2999
	729
	1385
	582
	942
	837
	1365
	476
	1049
	4312
	7740

	ŞUBAT
	1632
	3107
	838
	1532
	620
	942
	822
	1403
	409
	801
	4321
	7785

	MART
	1674
	3268
	911
	1835
	604
	1009
	867
	1345
	502
	932
	4558
	8389

	NİSAN
	1787
	3357
	884
	1762
	587
	1030
	850
	1256
	382
	665
	4490
	8070

	MAYIS
	1950
	3544
	1053
	1654
	664
	1047
	779
	1260
	418
	816
	4864
	8321

	HAZİRAN
	1372
	2479
	673
	1080
	473
	781
	605
	949
	265
	485
	3388
	5774

	TEMMUZ
	1775
	3316
	1049
	1742
	647
	1111
	801
	1309
	385
	776
	4657
	8254

	AĞUSTOS
	1356
	2525
	880
	1679
	483
	818
	597
	945
	296
	655
	3612
	6622

	EYLÜL
	1466
	2622
	916
	1981
	578
	934
	678
	1086
	320
	657
	3958
	7280

	EKİM
	1474
	2576
	881
	2153
	596
	1019
	663
	981
	306
	619
	3920
	7348

	KASIM
	1530
	2741
	955
	2349
	653
	1032
	729
	1099
	423
	843
	4381
	8276

	ARALIK
	1504
	2855
	1118
	2190
	662
	1060
	730
	1095
	417
	928
	4476
	8234

	TOPLAM
	16174
	29793
	8814
	16803
	5834
	9633
	7499
	11899
	3759
	7455
	50937
	92093



	BS:  Beyanname Sayısı

	NS: Numune Sayısı
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